
Trojboj přípravek
Výsledky

Otrokovice 22 1 2015

2004 - 2005 překy poř dálka poř raketka poř celkem
Bartoň Hynek 040405 AK Kopřivnice "A" 6,37 1 385 2 41,10 1 1 4
Hanáček Filip 051104 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 6,58 3 386 1 36,90 2 2 6
Frýdl Vojtěch 050224 AK Kopřivnice "B" 6,40 2 373 4 30,40 5 3 11
Štourač Adam 050221 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 6,94 8 373 3 33,20 4 4 15
Pekař Šimon 050408 Uh.Hradiště 6,59 4 342 8 33,50 3 4 15

Otrokovice 22.1.2015

Nevařil David 050830 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 6,79 5 369 5 26,20 6 6 16
Kopecký Michal 051201 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 6,83 6 351 6 24,30 7 7 19
Hyneček Jan 050218 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 6,88 7 344 7 15,60 10 8 24
Pujin Alexandr 051125 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 7,23 9 324 9 22,70 8 9 26
Kryštof David 040531 Atletika Holešov 7,41 10 305 10 22,10 9 10 29
Finále A
Bartoň Hynek 040405 AK Kopřivnice "A" 6,31 1
Frýdl Vojtěch 050224 AK Kopřivnice "B" 6,39 2Frýdl Vojtěch 050224 AK Kopřivnice B 6,39 2
Pekař Šimon 050408 Uh.Hradiště 6,48 3
Hanáček Filip 051104 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 6,54
Nevařil David 050830 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 6,76
Finále B
Štourač Adam 050221 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 6,82
Kopecký Michal 051201 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 6,83
Hyneček Jan 050218 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 6,85
Pujin Alexandr 051125 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 7 22Pujin Alexandr 051125 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 7,22
Kryštof David 040531 Atletika Holešov 7,39

2004 - 2005 překy poř dálka poř raketka poř celkem
Polášková Jana 040126 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 6,48 1 387 1 30,20 1 1 3
Soukalová Hana 040726 AK Kopřivnice "A" 6,71 2 358 3 24,70 3 2 8
Horáková Simona 040222 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 6,90 3 327 5 26,60 2 4 10
Feilhauerová Ema 050424 AK Kopřivnice "B" 6,93 4 351 4 21,10 4 3 12p , ,
Marčíková Denisa 040123 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 7,17 5 371 2 13,85 7 5 14
Hrozová Anna 050726 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 7,64 7 321 6 15,50 6 6 19
Nekorancová Kateřina 041125 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 7,58 6 275 7 12,80 8 8 21
Hejčlová Veronika 040619 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 7,76 8 258 8 19,60 5 7 21
Pátková Aneta 056101 Atletika Holešov 8,45 9 238 9 11,30 9 9 27

Finále AFinále A
Polášková Jana 040126 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 6,44 1
Soukalová Hana 040726 AK Kopřivnice "A" 6,67 2
Horáková Simona 040222 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 6,75 3
Feilhauerová Ema 050424 AK Kopřivnice "B" 6,79
Marčíková Denisa 040123 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 7,00
Finále B
Nekorancová Kateřina 041125 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 7,46
H á A 050726 DDMSL Ot k i "C" 7 84Hrozová Anna 050726 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 7,84
Hejčlová Veronika 040619 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 7,90
Pátková Aneta 056101 Atletika Holešov 8,63



2006 - 2007 překy poř dálka poř raketka poř celkem
Hanzelka Daniel 060628 AK Kopřivnice "A" 6,81 1 338 1 30,45 1 1 3
Ressler Jan 060613 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 7,00 2 323 2 26,25 2 2 6
Melčák Matěj 060508 AK Kopřivnice "B" 7,32 3 310 3 21,95 4 3 10
Michal Adam 070418 SDH Pohořelice 7,90 4 307 4 17,50 5 4 13
Overal Felix 060108 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 8,16 9 278 7 25,30 3 5 19Overal Felix 060108 DDMSL Otrokovice A 8,16 9 278 7 25,30 3 5 19
Hejčl Matěj 060413 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 7,94 5 260 9 15,30 6 6 20
Zimák Marek 070101 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 8,10 8 295 5 15,00 7 7 20
Kašpárek Patrik 060504 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 7,95 6 283 6 12,20 9 8 21
Polák Jindřich 060307 Atletika Holešov 8,27 10 272 8 12,80 8 9 26
Marčík David 070615 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 8,01 7 255 10 11,80 10 10 27
Finále A
Hanzelka Daniel 060628 AK Kopřivnice "A" 6,82 1
R l J 060613 AC Sl Sl i Uh H diště 6 91 2Ressler Jan 060613 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 6,91 2
Melčák Matěj 060508 AK Kopřivnice "B" 7,25 3
Michal Adam 070418 SDH Pohořelice 7,83
Hejčl Matěj 060413 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 8,25
Finále B
Kašpárek Patrik 060504 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 7,94
Zimák Marek 070101 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 8,00
Marčík David 070615 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 8,00Marčík David 070615 DDMSL Otrokovice E 8,00
Polák Jindřich 060307 Atletika Holešov 8,14
Overal Felix 060108 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 8,16

2006 - 2007 překy poř dálka poř raketka poř celkem
Láchová Tereza 060726 Říčany 7,49 4 329 1 17,90 2 1 7
Pešlová Patricie 060116 AK Kopřivnice "B" 6,94 1 312 3 13,90 3 2 7
Benišová Petra 060407 AK Kopřivnice "A" 7,08 2 308 5 18,70 1 3 8
Grebeníčková Jasmína 060924 AC Sl Slavia Uh Hradiště 7 10 3 324 2 9 70 7 4 12Grebeníčková Jasmína 060924 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 7,10 3 324 2 9,70 7 4 12
Petrželová Michaela 060731 Atletika Holešov 8,24 8 311 4 10,60 6 5 18
Procházková Alexandra 061230 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 7,99 6 270 8 10,80 5 6 19
Zelíková Zuzana 061226 SDH Pohořelice 8,39 10 291 6 11,90 4 7 20
Samohýlová Kateřina 070428 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 7,70 5 285 7 9,10 8 8 20
Machová Barbora 070727 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 8,18 7 220 10 8,40 9 9 26
Polešovská Sára 070322 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 8,33 9 251 9 8,10 10 10 28
Vaňková Vanessa 070506 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 8,39 11 212 11 8,00 11 11 33
Finále A
Grebeníčková Jasmína 060924 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 6,86 1
Pešlová Patricie 060116 AK Kopřivnice "B" 6,91 2
Benišová Petra 060407 AK Kopřivnice "A" 7,08 3
Láchová Tereza 060726 Říčany 7,24
Samohýlová Kateřina 070428 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 7,65
Finále B
Procházková Alexandra 061230 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 7,89Procházková Alexandra 061230 DDMSL Otrokovice B 7,89
Petrželová Michaela 060731 Atletika Holešov 8,12
Machová Barbora 070727 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 8,20
Polešovská Sára 070322 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 8,46

1 AK Kopřivnice "A" 23
2 AC Sl.Slavia Uh.Hradiště 27
3 AK Kopřivnice "B" 40
4 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 644 DDMSL Otrokovice "A" 64
5 DDMSL Otrokovice "B" 69
6 DDMSL Otrokovice "C" 92
7 DDMSL Otrokovice "D" 93
8 Atletika Holešov 100
8 DDMSL Otrokovice "E" 100


